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Totals 2,229 106,025 271 15,333 13 280 1,213 32 125,396

2016-2017 0 2,987 25 440 0 63 10 3,525 125,396

2015-2016 0 2,820 41 428 1 66 8 3,364 121,871

2014-2015 0 2,542 38 456 0 48 5 3,089 118,507

2013-2014 0 2,493 34 405 5 51 1 2,989 115,418

2012-2013 0 2,346 80 424 3 52 8 2,913 112,429

2011-2012 0 2,296 52 344 49 2,741 109,516

2010-2011 0 2,279 389 1 30 2,699 106,775

2009-2010 0 2,138 393 39 2,570 104,076

2008-2009 0 2,124 378 32 2,534 101,506

2007-2008 2 2,142 284 39 2,467 98,972

2006-2007 0 2,047 382 42 2,471 96,505

2005-2006 2 1,975 385 34 2,396 94,034

2004-2005 3 1,964 385 34 2,386 91,638

2003-2004 16  2,021 364 29 2,414 89,252

2002-2003 45 2,026 1 359 31 2,462 86,838

2001-2002 49 1,904 352 28 2,333 84,376

2000-2001 83 1,868 365 40 2,356 82,043

1999-2000 78 1,874 323 1 33 2,309 79,687

1998-1999 60 1,623 337 37 2,057 77,378

1997-1998 82 1,616 366 1 3 30 2,098 75,321

1996-1997 81 1,578 319 1 4 32 2,015 73,223

1995-1996 71 1,603 283 1 3 32 1,993 71,208

1994-1995 69 1,644 326 5 31 2,075 69,215

1993-1994 86 1,696 362 10 31 2,185 67,140

1992-1993 64 1,582 313 13 28 2,000 64,955

1991-1992 76 1,522 283 6 30 1,917 62,955

1990-1991 72 1,529 262 4 35 1,902 61,038

1989-1990 110 1,535 231 9 23 1,908 59,136

1988-1989 101 1,743 259 7 15 2,125 57,228

1987-1988 132 1,857 301 2 15 2,307 55,103

1986-1987 149 1,727 303 1 5 2,185 52,796

1985-1986 104 1,889 319 8 2,320 50,611

1984-1985 99 1,694 286 9 2,088 48,291

1983-1984 130 1,800 228 9 2,167 46,203

1982-1983 95 1,588 235 3 11 1,932 44,036

1981-1982 80 1,645 221 9 6 1,961 42,104

1980-1981 45 1,512 240 5 5 1,807 40,143

1979-1980 64 1,452 219 16 8 1,759 38,336

1978-1979 58 1,336 202 15 12 1,623 36,577

1977-1978 47 1,405 245 22 7 1,726 34,954

1976-1977 48 1,364 268 22 11 1,713 33,228

1975-1976 44 1,396 227 23 11 1,701 31,515

1974-1975 1,434 222 30 8 1,694 29,814

1973-1974 1,577 200 24 7 1,808 28,120

1972-1973 1,390 222 20 14 1,646 26,312

1971-1972 1,312 186 13 2 1,513 24,666

1970-1971 1,288 152 10 1 1,451 23,153

1969-1970 1,184 151 1,335 21,702

1968-1969 1,127 108 1,235 20,367

1967-1968 950 104 1,054 19,132

1966-1967 816 108 924 18,078
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1965-1966 862 75 937 17,154

1964-1965 745 61 806 16,217

1963-1964 745 40 785 15,411

1962-1963 704 60 764 14,626

1961-1962 653 48 701 13,862

1960-1961 635 45 680 13,161

1959-1960 639 40 679 12,481

1958-1959 645 15 660 11,802

1957-1958 563 5 568 11,142

1956-1957 589 589 10,574

1955-1956 550 550 9,985

1954-1955 502 502 9,435

1953-1954 415 415 8,933

1952-1953 428 428 8,518

1951-1952 540 540 8,090

1950-1951 646 646 7,550

1949-1950 733 733 6,904

1948-1949 628 628 6,171

1947-1948 371 371 5,543

1946-1947 300 300 5,172

1945-1946 229 229 4,872

1944-1945 158 158 4,643

1943-1944 300 300 4,485

1942-1943 325 325 4,185

1941-1942 436 436 3,860

1940-1941 413 413 3,424

1939-1940 341 341 3,011

1938-1939 290 290 2,670

1937-1938 239 239 2,380

1936-1937 131 131 2,141

1935-1936 121 121 2,010

1934-1935 116 116 1,889

1933-1934 121 121 1,773

1932-1933 116 116 1,652

1931-1932 104 104 1,536

1930-1931 116 116 1,432

1929-1930 86 86 1,316

1928-1929 109 109 1,230

1927-1928 110 110 1,121

1926-1927 106 106 1,011

1925-1926 75 75 905

1924-1925 68 68 830

1923-1924 52 52 762

1922-1923 143 143 710

1921-1922 109 109 567

1920-1921 105 105 458

1919-1920 86 86 353

1918-1919 79 79 267

1917-1918 91 91 188

1916-1917 97 97 97
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